size
mm
H
mm
H1
mm
W10
mm
E
mm
Weight
kg
Compatibilty
SDR Code
250 x 63 125 75 146 122 0.36 11 - 21 EFBSU25063
280 x 63 140 75 146 122 0.35 11 - 21 EFBSU28063
315 x 63 140 75 146 122 0.382 11 - 21 EFBSU31563
355 x 63 140 75 146 122 0.391 11 - 21 EFBSU35563
400 x 63 146 72 146 152 0.4 11 -21 EFBSU40063
450 x 63 146 72 146 152 0.4 11 - 21 EFBSU45063
Standards: AS/NZS 4129 | SDR11 | SDR17
Size Range: 250 mm x 63 mm - 450 mm x 63 mm
Materials: Polyethelyne (PE) 100
Pressure Rating: PN16, Water | PN10, Gas